
Truck Modified (A2 Main)
314

1:06:17 PM

PosDriver Name Laps Race TimeCar#

5/25/2008

Fast Lap

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com

Behind Qualifier #

Hank Perry 240

Round# Race#

135306

1Doug Brown 4 11 5:15.177 27.420 1

2David Gullickson 5 11 5:23.170 26.806 7.993 2

3Ryan Sackett 2 10 5:08.342 27.787 5

4Jim Campbell 10 10 5:13.383 28.140 5.041 8

5Craig Sturdevant 6 10 5:18.083 27.618 9.741 7

6Bradon Gummere 8 10 5:18.601 28.002 10.259 3

7Jack Abravanel 11 10 5:22.904 30.829 14.562
8Greg Williams 3 10 5:28.586 28.742 20.244 6

9Roger Remines 12 4 2:26.388 31.727 12

10Tim Weidemann 1 3 1:33.606 28.843 4
314Round# Race  #

101 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
6/35.517 3/33.6361
 9/5:19.6

7/36.019
 9/5:24.1  9/5:02.7

2/33.385
 9/5:00.4

4/34.0171/27.420 5/34.807
 9/5:06.1  9/5:13.211/5:01.6  9/5:34.5

8/37.171

3/29.246 6/33.0502
10/5:23.8

4/30.060
10/5:30.3  9/5:00.1

7/34.929
 9/5:07.3

2/28.2311/27.734 8/34.078
10/5:11.2  9/5:10.011/5:03.3 10/5:32.4

5/29.309

3/28.843 6/31.0803
10/5:12.0

4/29.860
10/5:19.8 10/5:25.8

8/30.681
10/5:29.9

2/30.8751/27.657 7/29.564
10/5:10.4 10/5:28.111/5:03.6 10/5:20.0

5/29.551

5/32.8244 3/28.212
10/5:10.3 10/5:26.4

8/38.438
 9/5:09.2

2/27.4671/27.798 6/32.674
10/5:01.4 10/5:27.811/5:04.1 10/5:12.4

4/28.955

6/33.4135 3/27.787
10/5:03.8 10/5:28.0

8/30.107
 9/5:01.5

2/27.6911/32.232 5/30.091
11/5:26.2 10/5:22.411/5:14.2 10/5:07.1

4/28.561

6/28.1406 5/37.312
10/5:15.4 10/5:20.2

8/36.867
 9/5:06.6

2/26.8061/28.171 4/27.764
11/5:20.9 10/5:14.911/5:13.5 10/5:02.5

3/28.002

5/28.6817 6/32.074
10/5:16.1 10/5:15.4

8/29.300
 9/5:00.4

2/32.6821/28.816 4/30.974
11/5:26.4 10/5:14.211/5:14.0 10/5:01.1

3/29.253

3/30.6058 5/30.689
10/5:15.0 10/5:14.2

8/28.742
10/5:28.0

2/27.4511/28.703 6/34.550
11/5:23.4 10/5:18.111/5:14.2 10/5:14.5

4/40.842

4/33.6229 3/28.262
10/5:11.4 10/5:16.7

8/31.552
10/5:26.6

2/28.3421/27.600 6/35.963
11/5:22.1 10/5:22.711/5:13.0 10/5:19.9

5/36.309

4/28.33210 3/28.067
10/5:08.3 10/5:13.3

8/34.585
10/5:28.5

2/29.3321/30.047 5/27.618
11/5:22.1 10/5:18.011/5:14.7 10/5:18.6

6/30.648

11 2/30.2761/28.999
11/5:23.111/5:15.1

2011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9/37.9341
 8/5:03.4

10/39.714
 8/5:17.6

9/32.0812
 9/5:15.0

10/36.414
 8/5:04.5

9/31.4433
 9/5:04.3

10/31.727
 9/5:23.5

7/31.6614
10/5:32.8

9/38.533
 9/5:29.3

7/31.0465
10/5:28.3

7/31.8966
10/5:26.7

7/32.9207
10/5:27.1

7/31.8348
10/5:26.0

7/30.8299
10/5:24.0

7/31.26010
10/5:22.8

11

NamePos Pos      A1 Results   Pos      A2 Results Pos      A3 Results 

Points By Round

A1 A2 A3 Total

Multiple Main Scoring By                          (www.RCScoringPro.com)RC Scoring Pro



Doug Brown 11 5:19.291/ 11 5:15.177/ / 100 100 0 2001. 1 1

Ryan Sackett 10 5:05.845/ 10 5:08.342/ / 98 98 0 1962. 3 3

Bradon Gummere 11 5:28.480/ 10 5:18.601/ / 99 95 0 1943. 2 6

Jim Campbell 10 5:19.040/ 10 5:13.383/ / 96 97 0 1934. 5 4

Craig Sturdevant 10 5:21.666/ 10 5:18.083/ / 95 96 0 1915. 6 5

David Gullickson 2 57.765/ 11 5:23.170/ / 91 99 0 1906. 10 2

Jack Abravanel 9 5:04.024/ 10 5:22.904/ / 94 94 0 1887. 7 7

Tim Weidemann 10 5:08.392/ 3 1:33.606/ / 97 91 0 1888. 4 10

Greg Williams 9 5:15.348/ 10 5:28.586/ / 92 93 0 1859. 9 8

Roger Remines 9 5:07.150/ 4 2:26.388/ / 93 92 0 18510. 8 9


